Healeyfield Parish Council

Receipts

Balance carrled forward 1st April 2017
County Councillor Grant for flower tubs
Durham County Council Precept
Cancelled cheque - 1291 Carnival Fund
Cancelled cheque - 1280 Poppy Appeal
VAT reclaimed (HMRC)

Bank Interest

Cash from Autumn Festival

£ 21,917
£ 5,000
£ 10,292
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£ 15911

Payments

Administration

Insurance

Subscriptions

Salaries

Contingencies

Village Projects

Coungillor Training

Highways Act 1980

Sect 144 Local Govt Act 1972
Sect 137 Local Govt Act 1972
Newsletter

Local Goct Misc Prov Act 1935

Balance at 31/03/2019
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£ 529

£ 17,136

£ 20,693

Statement of Accounts 2018/19



